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First name Name Company name country e-mail

Claudine Albersammer CIA United Kingdom AlbersammerC@cia.org.uk

Sayer Al-Shammari Saudi Basic Industries Corporation Saudi Arabia shammarisah@sabic.com

Dorothée Arns ESIG Belgium dar@cefic.be

José Barado Ribeiro APEQ Portugal jribeiro@apequimica.pt

Malte Becker Electrolux Belgium malte.becker@electrolux.be

Martina Beitke Cefic Belgium mbe@cefic.be

Peter Blumer Clariant International Ltd. Switzerland peter.blumer@clariant.com

Enrico Brena Federchimica Italy e.brena@federchimica.it

Peter Cartwright Dow Corning Ltd. United Kingdom peter.cartwright@dowcorning.com

Tine Cattoor essenscia Belgium tcattoor@essenscia.be

Alain Chesneau NOF Metal Coatings France alain-chesneau@nofmetalcoatings.com

Welmoed Clous Ecolab Europe GmbH Switzerland welmoed.clous@ecolab.com

Hans Daniel VCI e.V. Germany daniel@vci.de

Gordon Dawkins Ineos Nova Wingles SAS France Gordon.Dawkins@ineos-nova.com

Jacob de Boer University of Amsterdam Netherlands jacob.de.boer@ivm.vu.nl

Jacques de Gerlache Solvay Belgium Jacques.Degerlache@solvay.com

Eric Debedde TOTAL/DGC France eric.debedde@total.com

Claudine Drossart Cefic Belgium cdr@cefic.be

Michaela Freyová Ceská Czech Republic michaela.freyova@crc.cz

Björn Frithiof Ikea Sweden bjorn.frithiof@ikea.com

George CM Gallacher Hexion Specialty Chemicals United Kingdom george.gallacher@hexion.com

Richard Gamma SGCI Chemie Pharma Schweiz Switzerland richard.gamma@sgci.ch

Magda Gáspárné Bada Hungarian Chemical Industry Association Hungary magda@mavesz.hu

Edyta Golebiewska Polish Chamber of Chemical Industry Poland edyta.golebiewska@pipc.org.pl

Danielle Goossens Albemarle Europe Belgium Danielle_Goossens@albemarle.com

Thomas Graf Hüttenes-Albertus Germany tgraf@huettenes-albertus.com

Michael Gribble SGCI Switzerland michael.gribble@sgci.ch

Ineke Gubbels Royal Haskoning Netherlands i.gubbels@royalhaskoning.com

Matthias Hoffmann-Kamensky Sika AG Switzerland hofmann.matthias@ch.sika.com

Françoise Humbert Cefic Belgium fhu@cefic.be

Colin Humphrey ECTA Belgium colin.humphrey@interbulkgroup.com

Debbie Jackson Careline Ltd. Malta djackson@careline.ws

Aimo Kastinen Chemical Industry Federation of Finland Finland aimo.kastinen@chemind.fi

Heike Klempa European Agency for Safety at Work klempa@osha.europa.eu

Joachim Krueger Clariant International AG Switzerland Joachim.Krueger@clariant.com

Antoine Leplay Rhodia France antoine.leplay@eu.rhodia.com
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Sjoerd Looijs VNCI Netherlands looijs@vnci.nl

Vesa Makinen Dynea Oy Finland vesa.makinen@dynea.com

Hubert Mandery Cefic Belgium hma@cefic.be

Paolo Manes Sviluppo Chimica Italy p.manes@sviluppochimica.it

Beat Moser SGCI Switzerland beat.moser@sgci.ch

Peter Newport Chemical Business Association United Kingdom peter.newport@chemical.org.uk

Roman Novak FECC Belgium rn@fecc.org

Bruno Oberle
Swiss Federal Office for

the Environment
Switzerland

Andreas Ogrinz European Chemical Employers Group Belgium secretariat@eceg.org

Lesley Onyon UNEP Switzerland lesley.onyon@unep.org

Nishma Patel CIA United Kingdom pateln@cia.org.uk

Lena Perenius Cefic Belgium lpe@cefic.be

Jean-Paul Peres Rhodia France jp.peres@neuf.fr

Alain Pierrat
Union des Industries

Chimiques
France

apierrat@uic.fr

Sonia Pires Univar Belgium Sonia.Pires@univareurope.com

Tahir Qadir
Gulf Petrochemicals &

Chemicals Association
United Arab Emirates tahir@gpca.org.ae

Reinhard Reibsch EMCEF Belgium rreibsch@emcef.org

Aurelie Renard Ideam Asset Management France aurelie.renard@sggestion.fr

Ortwin Renn Stuttgart University Germany ortwin.renn@sowi.uni-stuttgart.de

Geraint Roberts Chemical Watch United Kingdom Geraint@chemicalwatch.com

John Roche CIA United Kingdom rochej@cia.org.uk

Dagoberto Schmid FEIQUE/BASF ESPAÑOLA Spain dagoberto.schmid-mata@basf.com  

Rudolf Schwob F. Hoffmann-La Roche Ltd Switzerland rudolf,schwob@roche.com

Joaquim Silva Authority for Working Conditions (ACT) Portugal joaquim.silva@act.gov.pt

Jesus Soriano FEIQUE Spain jsm@feique.org

Ladislav Špaček
Association of Chemical

Industry of the Czech Republic
Czech Republic ladislav.Spacek@schp.cz

Silvia Surova
Association of Chemical

and Pharmaceutical Industry
Slovakia silvia.surova@gmail.com

Hilfra Tandy Chemical Matters United Kingdom hilfra@chemicalmatters.net

Georgios Themistokleous
Hellenic Association of

Chemical Industries
Greece haci@otenet.gr

Bernhard Thier Cefic Belgium bth@cefic.be
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Daan Touw Eastman Chemical B.V. Netherlands dtouw@eastman.com

Erika Ustailieva TNO Quality of Life Netherlands erika.ustailieva@tno.nl

Charles van der Horst BASF Nederland Netherlands charles-van-der.horst@basf.com

Roger Van der Linden BOREALIS KALLO NV Belgium roger.vanderlinden@borealisgroup.com

Paul Vesel SGCI Switzerland paul.vesel@sgci.ch

Göran  Wall The Swedish Plastics & Chemicals Federation Sweden goran.wall@plastkemiforetagen.se

Patrick Walter Chemistry & Industry United Kingdom patrick.walter@tenalps.com

Hagen Weigl BASF SE Germany hagen.weigl@basf.com

Hans-Juergen Wiegand Evonik Degussa GMBH Germany hans-juergen.wiegand@evonik.com

Jochen Wilkens Chemie Nord Germany wilkens@chemienord.de

Jan Wolfson Israel Chemicals Ltd. Israel wolfsony@icl-ip.com

Caner Zanbak TCMA Turkey czanbak@tnn.net
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